O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

Tokyo Fall Winter 13-14
Fashion Week dates : March 17 - March 23
Definitive schedule

SUNDAY MARCH 17 CATWALKS
5.30pm CONNY GROENEWEGEN Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
8.30pm ARIUNAA SURI Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B

MONDAY MARCH 18 CATWALKS

11.00am CHRISTIAN DADA Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
11.30am DRESSEDUNDRESSED Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
4.00pm COTOO Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
4.30pm MOTONARI ONO Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
8.00pm SISE Chichibunomiya Rugby Stadium
main entrance

9.00pm ARAISARA Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
9.30pm ALICE AUAA Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

MONDAY MARCH 18 PRESENTATIONS
5.00pm -> AMBELL Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B

TUESDAY MARCH 19 CATWALKS

11.00am YASUTOSHI EZUMI Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
11.30am ET MOMONAKIA Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
1.00pm ETW.VONNEGUET CLASKA 8F The 8th Gallery
4.00pm JOTARO SAITO Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
4.30pm THT Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
9.00pm FACTOTUM Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
9.30pm WHIZ LIMITED Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

TUESDAY MARCH 19 PRESENTATIONS

2.00pm -> HISUI roomsLINK at bellesalle SHIBUYA
GARDEN

WED. MARCH 20 CATWALKS

11.00am KAMISHIMA CHINAMI Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
4.00pm HAN AHN SOON Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
5.00pm MATOHU Spiral Hall

8.30pm DRESSCAMP Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall A



WED. MARCH 20 PRESENTATIONS

7.30pm ->

YEAH RIGHT!

Shibuya Hikarie 8/ COURT

THURSDAY MARCH 21 CATWALKS

11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.30pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

7.00pm
9.00pm
10.00pm

ATSUSHI NAKASHIMA
BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE

JOHAN KU

GUT'S DYNAMITE CABARETS
TAE ASHIDA

SUPPORT SURFACE
THE DRESS & CO. HIDEAKI SAKAGUCHI

HIROKO KOSHINO
1PIU1 UGUALE 3
THEATRE PRODUCTS

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

WWwW
Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B

Cerulean Tower Tokyu Hotel
Ballroom B2 floor

Nihonbashi Mitsui Hall

roomsLINK at bellesalle SHIBUYA
GARDEN

The Garden Hall
Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall A
LAFORET MUSEUM HARAJUKU

FRIDAY MARCH 22 CATWALKS

11.00am
12.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

7.30pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

A DEGREE FAHRENHEIT
JUN OKAMOTO

YUMA KOSHINO
YUKIKO HANAI
NITZ SCHNEIDER
YOSHIO KUBO

FUR FUR
RITSUKO SHIRAHAMA
G.V.G.V.

FRIDAY MARCH 22 PRESENTATIONS

Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall A

roomsLINK at bellesalle SHIBUYA
GARDEN

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
Nihonbashi Mitsui Hall
Creme de la creme

roomsLINK at bellesalle SHIBUYA
GARDEN

Laforet Museum Harajuku
Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall A
The Garden Hall

3.00pm ->

LAMARCK

Shibuya Hikarie 8/ COURT

SATURDAY MARCH 23 CATWALKS

1.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm
10.00pm

FACETASM
GANRYU
MR.GENTLEMAN
C.E

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall A
Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall A
Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall A
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