

Catwalks & Presentations Tokyo Fall Winter 13-14

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

Fashion Week dates: March 17 - March 23

Definitive schedule

CI	INIT	<b>11</b>		ARCH	1 47	$C \Lambda T$		IVC
Эι	JINL	JAT	IVI	4KUI	/	CA I	VVA	ヒハコ

5.30pm CONNY GROENEWEGEN Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B 8.30pm ARIUNAA SURI Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B

### MONDAY MARCH 18 CATWALKS

11.00am	CHRISTIAN DADA	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
11.30am	DRESSEDUNDRESSED	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
4.00pm	СОТОО	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
4.30pm	MOTONARI ONO	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
8.00pm	SISE	Chichibunomiya Rugby Stadium main entrance
9.00pm	ARAISARA	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B

## MONDAY MARCH 18 PRESENTATIONS

ALICE AUAA

5.00pm -> AMBELL Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B

### TUESDAY MARCH 19 CATWALKS

9.30pm

11.00am	YASUTOSHI EZUMI	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
11.30am	ET MOMONAKIA	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
1.00pm	ETW.VONNEGUET	CLASKA 8F The 8th Gallery
4.00pm	JOTARO SAITO	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
4.30pm	TIIT	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
9.00pm	FACTOTUM	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
9.30pm	WHIZ LIMITED	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

### TUESDAY MARCH 19 PRESENTATIONS

2.00pm -> HISUI roomsLINK at bellesalle SHIBUYA

**GARDEN** 

### WED. MARCH 20 CATWALKS

11.00am	KAMISHIMA CHINAMI	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
4.00pm	HAN AHN SOON	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B
F OOmm	MATOLII	Craired Hall

5.00pm MATOHU Spiral Hall

8.30pm DRESSCAMP Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall A

# WED. MARCH 20 PRESENTATIONS

7.30pm -> YEAH RIGHT!! Shibuya Hikarie 8/ COURT

THURSDAY MARCH 21 CATWALKS			
11.00am	ATSUSHI NAKASHIMA	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B	
1.30pm	BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE		
2.30pm	JOHAN KU	WWW	
3.30pm	GUT'S DYNAMITE CABARETS	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall B	
4.30pm	TAE ASHIDA	Cerulean Tower Tokyu Hotel Ballroom B2 floor	
6.00pm	SUPPORT SURFACE	Nihonbashi Mitsui Hall	
6.30pm	THE DRESS & CO. HIDEAKI SAKAGUCHI	roomsLINK at bellesalle SHIBUYA GARDEN	
7.00pm	HIROKO KOSHINO	The Garden Hall	
9.00pm	1 PIU 1 UGUALE 3	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall A	
10.00pm	THEATRE PRODUCTS	LAFORET MUSEUM HARAJUKU	

FRIDAY	MARCH 22	2 CATWALKS

11.00am	A DEGREE FAHRENHEIT	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall A
12.00pm	JUN OKAMOTO	roomsLINK at bellesalle SHIBUYA GARDEN
4.00pm	YUMA KOSHINO	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
5.00pm	YUKIKO HANAI	Nihonbashi Mitsui Hall
6.00pm	NITZ SCHNEIDER	Creme de la creme
7.00pm	YOSHIO KUBO	roomsLINK at bellesalle SHIBUYA GARDEN
7.30pm	FUR FUR	Laforet Museum Harajuku
8.00pm	RITSUKO SHIRAHAMA	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall A
9.00pm	G.V.G.V.	The Garden Hall

# FRIDAY MARCH 22 PRESENTATIONS

3.00pm -> LAMARCK Shibuya Hikarie 8/ COURT

# SATURDAY MARCH 23 CATWALKS

1.00pm	FACETASM	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
4.00pm	GANRYU	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall A
7.00pm	MR.GENTLEMAN	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall A
10.00pm	C.E	Shibuya Hikarie Hikari Hall A